DOC #
212719
262053
263511
200106
240808
254272
237792
176914
253788
160678
259014
263681
238594
263905
132258
255202
155216
228406
217012
233534
226350
263859
252680
154064
187870

Releases - October 24, 2013

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Black
Brittle
Dick
Evans
Grace
Hall
Henson
Holloway
Lanham
Lay

Love
Mathis
Maulden
Moore
Phillips
Proffitt
Rice
Robinson
Russell
Shaffer
Sutherland
Thomas
Thornton
Wharton
Young

Kyle
Deloren
Jerry
Jackie
Gabriel
Walter
Stefan
Orlundo
Melissa
Steven
Takayla
Brenden
Anthony
James
Melvin
Judi
Jason
Michael
Lisa
Robert
William
Ronald
Bobby
Elizabeth
Ronald

Lynn
Shalom
Thomas

Ann
Eugene

C

Anthony

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Hopkins County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Marshall County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Hardin County Jalil

Hopkins County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Nelson County Jalil

Leslie County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jalil
Webster County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Christian County Jalil

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



