DOC # L	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
212719 E	Black	Kyle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262053 E	Brittle	Deloren		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263511 E	Dick	Jerry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
200106 E	Evans	Jackie	Lynn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240808	Grace	Gabriel	Shalom	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254272 H	Hall	Walter	Thomas	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237792 H	Henson	Stefan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176914 H	Holloway	Orlundo		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253788 L	Lanham	Melissa	Ann	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160678 L	Lay	Steven	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259014 L	Love	Takayla	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263681 N	Mathis	Brenden	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238594 N	Maulden	Anthony	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263905 N	Moore	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132258 F	Phillips	Melvin	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255202 F	Proffitt	Judi		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155216 F	Rice	Jason	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228406 F	Robinson	Michael	Joseph	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217012 F	Russell	Lisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233534 8	Shaffer	Robert	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226350 S	Sutherland	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263859 T	Thomas	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252680 T	Thornton	Bobby		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154064 V	Wharton	Elizabeth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
187870 Y	Young	Ronald	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)